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Name Contact Email City Phone Website
A-1 Backflow Service a-1backflowservice@comcast.net Manteca 209-607-7383

AAA Backflow Prevention, Inc. aaabackflow@comcast.net Stockton 209-931-5253
Acme Bay Area Backflow shelley@acmebayareabackflow.com San Francisco 925-484-8477 www.acmebayareabackflow.com

Air Systems Service Construction LLC bcox@airsystems1.com Sacramento 916-712-0813 www.airsystems1.com
All Pro Backflow, Inc service@allprobackflowinc.com Folsom 916-276-7162

Backflow Prevention Specialists, Inc. service@backflow-prevention.com Sunnyvale 408-338-7199
Backflow Team LLC lesliesherin@backflowteam.com Pleasanton 888-230-2747 www.backflowteam.com

Bay And Valley Backflow Services services@bvalleybackflow.org Gustine 831-801-3893
Bay Area Backflow Inc accounting@bayareabackflowinc.com Gilroy 408-500-1179

B&B Backflow brad120@verizon.net Ripon 209-456-6031
Cagwin & Dorward Paul.Schultz@cagwin.com Petaluma 800-891-7710 cagwin.com
California Backflow californiabackflow@gmail.com Stockton 209-298-0077

California Backflow Services californiabackflowservices@gmail.com Tracy 408-597-6670
Certified Backflow Services certifiedbackflowservices@gmail.com Linden 209-683-9245

City Certified Backflow Prevention citycertifiedbackflow@gmail.com Newman 800-684-8346
Discount Plumbing ap@discountplumbing24hr.com Manteca 209-239-3550

Epic Irrigation Service and Management, Inc eric.santos@brightview.com Livermore (925) 505-1234
Hampton's Backflow Services phampton@caltel.com Modesto 209-470-7823 Email:  phampton@caltel.com

Hayes Backflow Testing & Repair hayesbackflow@comcast.net Manteaca 209-679-7184 hayesbackflow@comcast.net 
Jackson & Son Plumbing Inc jsplumbing@gmail.com Hercules 510-799-9800

JB Backflow Service jbbackflow@gmail.com Wilton 209-642-5953
Jorgenson & CO rsabala@jorgensenco.com Fresno 209-529-0835

Kelly's Backflow Services & Installations Inc kbsbackflow@gmail.com Manteca 209-920-3453
Larry's Backflow Prevention Services larrysbackflow@outlook.com Manteca (209) 239-7263
LeDoux Backflow Testing Services stephen@ledouxbackflow.com Orangevale 916-826-8202 
Mjb Plumbing And Backflow, Inc. mjbplumbingandbackflow@gmail.com LODI 209-693-3369

NorCal Backflow ben@norcalbackflow.com Lathrop 209-566-6929
Owens Backflow Testing & Repair pnowens@yahoo.com Tracy 209-627-5484

Plumb Pro Inc DBA Hall's Plumbing jason@hallsplumbing.net Woodland 530-668-1429 hallsplumbing.net
Reliable Fire and Security Solution Inc kenw@reliablefss.com Madera 209-502-1590

Robertsons Backflow ctbeverly8@gmail.com Pollock Pine 530-417-4084
Romero Landscaping & Irrigation rene@romerolandscapes.com Tracy 209-639-7017

Roto-Rooter celayne.johnson@rrsc.com Livermore 510-863-8607
Sameday Backflow Service service@samedaybackflow.org Manteca 209-986-3569

Stead Backflow Prevention Services Inc steadbackflow@gmail.com Lodi 209-351-0534   SteadBackflow@gmail.com
Tackett's Backflow Testing Service tackettsbackflowtesting@gmail.com Oakdale 209-605-8669

The Backflow Guy Inc accounts@thebackflowguy.com Murrieta 877-384-3489
The Backflow Pro, Inc. thebackflowpro@gmail.com San Mateo 650-274-2274

Thorpe Design Inc. rpruitt@thorpedesign.com Brentwood 925-727-2151
Tongate Backflow service@tongatebackflow.com Grass Valley 913-912-9185
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